
                                   Tim Irvine RTS

                      2011 Boo Run 5K - 10/22/2011 11:05:27 PM                       
                           Bonita Lakes Park, Meridian, MS                           

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jay Dantone               M Faste  40 , MS                       20:18.00
  2 Terry Pankhurst           M 5K 40  41 , MS                       21:50.00
  3 Mark Fuller               M 5K 40  42 , MS                       22:14.00
  4 Sean Fitzgibbons          M Zombi  24 , MS                       23:13.00
  5 Ashley Gill               F Faste  23 , MS                       24:05.00
  6 Cameron Thompson          M 5K 20  22 , MS                       24:20.00
  7 Jennifer Temple           F 5K 30  33 , MS                       24:30.00
  8 Robert McCorvey           M 5K 35  35 , MS                       24:42.00
  9 Tamara Gentry             F 5K 35  37 , MS                       26:43.00
 10 Elyse Willis              F 5K 25  28 , MS                       28:01.00
 11 John Landon Young         M 5K 10  10 , MS                       28:41.00
 12 Steve Felton              M 5K 45  49 , MS                       28:48.00
 13 Virginia Byrd             F 5K 40  43 , MS                       29:06.00
 14 Tommy Williams            M 5K 45  49 , MS                       29:23.00
 15 Karen Moak                F 5K 35  38 , MS                       29:24.00
 16 Nikki McIntyre            F 5K 30  33 , MS                       30:01.00
 17 Leslie Saucier            F 5K 25  25 , MS                       31:14.00
 18 Jarod Saucier             M 5K 25  25 , MS                       31:15.00
 19 Gary Heim                 M 5K 45  46 , MS                       31:45.00
 20 Kathy Lamoreaux           F 5K 40  43 , MS                       31:59.00
 21 Amelia King               F 5K 10  13 , MS                       32:02.00
 22 Kaiden Jones              M 5K 10  11 , MS                       32:16.00
 23 Kylie Wiggins             F 5K 9    8 , MS                       32:24.00
 24 Stephanie Titus           F 5K 25  29 , MS                       32:24.00
 25 Brandon Herd              M 5K 40  43 , MS                       32:36.00
 26 Melane Dantone            F 5K 30  31 , MS                       32:57.00
 27 Charlyn King              F 5K 40  44 , MS                       33:41.00
 28 Brenna Billie             F 5K 10  12 , MS                       34:06.00
 29 Debbie Young              F 5K 50  50 , MS                       34:13.00
 30 Dixie Wiggins             F 5K 10  10 , MS                       34:18.00
 31 Ethan Billie              M 5K 15  17 , MS                       34:48.00
 32 Whitney Hodges            F 5K 40  42 , MS                       34:49.00
 33 William McMillian         M 5K 15  16 , MS                       34:55.00
 34 Aizlynne Deason           F 5K 10  12 , MS                       35:42.00
 35 Jacob McMillian           M 5K 10  10 , MS                       36:08.00
 36 Christy Carter            F 5K 35  35 , MS                       36:16.00
 37 Kristy Pope               F 5K 40  41 , MS                       37:15.00
 38 Matthew Pope              M 5K 30  34 , MS                       37:16.00
 39 Mahlon Smith              M 5K 45  45 , MS                       38:31.00
 40 Tamara Hawthorne          F 5K 25  27 , MS                       38:34.00
 41 Clair Campbell            F 5K 10  12 , MS                       43:01.00
 42 Chloe Hodges              F 5K 10  11 , MS                       43:01.00
 43 Tobi Lewis                M 5K 10  12 , MS                       48:40.02
 44 Cody McMillian            M 5K 10  10 , MS                       50:10.01
 45 Jordan Isaac              M 5K 10  12 , MS                       57:07.00
 46 Gail Lilly                F 5K 40  40 , MS                       58:31.00



Tim Irvine RTS

                   2011 Mini Boo Run 1 MILE - 10/22/2011 11:05:27 PM                       
                           Bonita Lakes Park, Meridian, MS                           

                                    Mini Boo Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jon Byrd                  M Mini   10 , MS                        7:57.00
  2 Stevie Fields             F Mini   10 , MS                        8:50.00
  3 Kennedi Thompson          F Mini   10 , MS                        8:51.00
  4 Isabella Durgin           F Mini   10 , MS                        9:00.00
  5 Ava Durgin                F Mini    8 , MS                        9:09.00
  6 Matthew Moak              M Mini    9 , MS                        9:48.00
  7 Jaylyn Branch             F Mini    8 , MS                       10:13.00
  8 Averii Cotton             F Mini   10 , MS                       10:14.00
  9 Lauren Gentry             F Mini    7 , MS                       10:53.00
 10 Ashlyn McIntyre           F Mini   12 , MS                       11:00.00
 11 Harry W Durgin            M Mini    6 , MS                       11:06.00
 12 Noah H Ben                M Mini    4 , MS                       12:37.00
 13 Carson Moak               M Mini    5 , MS                       12:58.00
 14 Olivia C Hayes            F Mini    1 , MS                       14:04.00
 15 Aubrie H Cotton           F Mini    4 , MS                       14:06.00



Tim Irvine RTS

                      2011 Boo Run 5K - 10/22/2011 11:05:27 PM                       
                           Bonita Lakes Park, Meridian, MS                           

5K 9 & UNDER

5K 10-14

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 John Landon Young         M 5K 10  10 , MS                       28:41.00
  2 Kaiden Jones              M 5K 10  11 , MS                       32:16.00
  3 Jacob McMillian           M 5K 10  10 , MS                       36:08.00
  4 Tobi Lewis                M 5K 10  12 ,                          48:40.02
  5 Cody McMillian            M 5K 10  10 , MS                       50:10.01
  6 Jordan Isaac              M 5K 10  12 ,                          57:07.00

5K 15-19

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Ethan Billie              M 5K 15  17 ,                          34:48.00
  2 William McMillian         M 5K 15  16 ,                          34:55.00

5K 20-24

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Cameron Thompson          M 5K 20  22 , MS                       24:20.00



5K 25-29

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jarod Saucier             M 5K 25  25 , MS                       31:15.00

5K 30-34

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Matthew Pope              M 5K 30  34 , MS                       37:16.00

5K 35-39

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Robert McCorvey           M 5K 35  35 , MS                       24:42.00

5K 40-44

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Terry Pankhurst           M 5K 40  41 , MS                       21:50.00
  2 Mark Fuller               M 5K 40  42 , MS                       22:14.00
  3 Brandon Herd              M 5K 40  43 , MS                       32:36.00

5K 45-49

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time



=============================================================================
  1 Steve Felton              M 5K 45  49 ,                          28:48.00
  2 Tommy Williams            M 5K 45  49 ,                          29:23.00
  3 Gary Heim                 M 5K 45  46 , MS                       31:45.00
  4 Mahlon Smith              M 5K 45  45 , MS                       38:31.00

5K 50-54

5K 55-59

5K 60-64

5K 65-69

5K 70 PLUS

                         Community Men One Mile Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jon Byrd                  M Mini   10 , MS                        7:57.00
  2 Matthew Moak              M Mini    9 , MS                        9:48.00
  3 Harry W Durgin            M Mini    6 , MS                       11:06.00
  4 Noah H Ben                M Mini    4 , MS                       12:37.00
  5 Carson Moak               M Mini    5 , MS                       12:58.00

ZOMBIE WITH MOST FLAGS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             



=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Sean Fitzgibbons          M Zombi  24 , MS                       23:13.00

FASTEST HUMAN MALE

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jay Dantone               M Faste  40 ,                          20:18.00

5K 9 & UNDER

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kylie Wiggins             F 5K 9    8 , MS                       32:24.00

5K 10-14

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Amelia King               F 5K 10  13 , MS                       32:02.00
  2 Brenna Billie             F 5K 10  12 , MS                       34:06.00
  3 Dixie Wiggins             F 5K 10  10 ,                          34:18.00
  4 Aizlynne Deason           F 5K 10  12 , MS                       35:42.00
  5 Clair Campbell            F 5K 10  12 , MS                       43:01.00
  6 Chloe Hodges              F 5K 10  11 ,                          43:01.00

5K 15-19

5K 20-24

5K 25-29



                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Elyse Willis              F 5K 25  28 , MS                       28:01.00
  2 Leslie Saucier            F 5K 25  25 , MS                       31:14.00
  3 Stephanie Titus           F 5K 25  29 ,                          32:24.00
  4 Tamara Hawthorne          F 5K 25  27 , MS                       38:34.00

5K 30-34

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jennifer Temple           F 5K 30  33 , MS                       24:30.00
  2 Nikki McIntyre            F 5K 30  33 , MS                       30:01.00
  3 Melane Dantone            F 5K 30  31 ,                          32:57.00

5K 35-39

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Tamara Gentry             F 5K 35  37 , MS                       26:43.00
  2 Karen Moak                F 5K 35  38 , MS                       29:24.00
  3 Christy Carter            F 5K 35  35 , MS                       36:16.00

5K 40-44

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Virginia Byrd             F 5K 40  43 , MS                       29:06.00
  2 Kathy Lamoreaux           F 5K 40  43 , MS                       31:59.00
  3 Charlyn King              F 5K 40  44 , MS                       33:41.00
  4 Whitney Hodges            F 5K 40  42 , MS                       34:49.00
  5 Kristy Pope               F 5K 40  41 , MS                       37:15.00
  6 Gail Lilly                F 5K 40  40 ,                          58:31.00

5K 45-49



5K 50-54

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Debbie Young              F 5K 50  50 , MS                       34:13.00

5K 55-59

5K 60-64

5K 65-69

5K 70 PLUS

FASTEST HUMAN

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Ashley Gill               F Faste  23 ,                          24:05.00


